	 Project:________________________________
_Item_Number:____________________ Qty:_ _____INFINITY TM
• 15
InfInIty	kItchen	Products,	Inc.
7750 Scout Ave. • Bell Gardens, CA 90201
Toll Free: (866) 349-0005 • Ph: (562) 806-5771 • Fax: (562) 806-6771
infinitystainless.com • customerservice@infinitystainless.com
Rev. 12/21 • Printed in USA    We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.

6"
38"
8"
30"
38"
36"
Icss
utIlItIes	(10	cIrcuIt)
DRAIN
1/2”
utIlItIes
BRASS DRAIN
1 X 1”
24“	deeP	wIth	10	cIrcuIt	sealed	In	cold	Plate
MODEL NO. LENgth ICE CAPACItY WEIght
ICSS-36-P10 36” 65# 205
ICSS-42-P10 42” 65# 205
ICSS-48-P10 48” 87# 220
24“	deeP	wIthout	cold	Plate
MODEL NO. LENgth ICE CAPACItY WEIght
ICSS-36 36” 65# 155
ICSS-42 42” 65# 155
ICSS-48 48” 87# 170
cASINo_cocKtAIL_StAtIoNca
sIn
o